
Mercy - October 2014

10/1/14 - 10/31/14 MERCY

Total 6001

Peak Day Sun, Oct 26, 2014 (456)

Minimum Day Fri, Oct 10, 2014 (11)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 8

Daily Average 194

Monthly Average 6001

Date MERCY

Wed, Oct 1, 2014 213

Thu, Oct 2, 2014 29

Fri, Oct 3, 2014 162

Sat, Oct 4, 2014 225

Sun, Oct 5, 2014 438

Mon, Oct 6, 2014 220

Tue, Oct 7, 2014 234

Wed, Oct 8, 2014 186

Thu, Oct 9, 2014 173

Fri, Oct 10, 2014 11

Sat, Oct 11, 2014 49

Sun, Oct 12, 2014 323

Mon, Oct 13, 2014 16

Tue, Oct 14, 2014 136

Wed, Oct 15, 2014 229

Thu, Oct 16, 2014 241

Fri, Oct 17, 2014 199

Sat, Oct 18, 2014 345

Sun, Oct 19, 2014 287

Mon, Oct 20, 2014 140

Tue, Oct 21, 2014 159

Wed, Oct 22, 2014 200

Thu, Oct 23, 2014 65

Fri, Oct 24, 2014 170

Sat, Oct 25, 2014 422

Sun, Oct 26, 2014 456

Mon, Oct 27, 2014 152

Tue, Oct 28, 2014 162

Wed, Oct 29, 2014 197

Thu, Oct 30, 2014 110

Fri, Oct 31, 2014 52


